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Tasklet Mobile WMS Perpetual Licenses  

The Mobile WMS license price is determined by the number of mobile devices connected to the ERP system.  

Number of mobile devices Mobile Device License Mobile Server License 
1-5 € 990 € 2.890 

6-15 € 930 € 5.730 
16-30 € 875 € 7.205 
31-60 € 815 € 8.555 

More than 60 € 730 € 12.910 

We also offer Mobile WMS subscription licenses. However, these cannot be combined with our perpetual 
licenses. Please see separate price list. 

Tasklet Mobile WMS Software Maintenance Agreement 

To be eligible for new features, upgrades and support there is an annual fee of 20% on all Mobile WMS 
license prices. (New features and upgrades are dependent on the ERP system). If a 3-year Mobile WMS 
Software Maintenance Agreement is chosen, the annual fee is 16% on all Mobile WMS license prices which is 
invoiced up-front for all three years. For additional details, please request a copy of the “Software 
Maintenance Agreement”. 
  

Item Price 
1-year Mobile WMS Software Maintenance Agreement 20% per year (list prices) 

3-year Mobile WMS Software Maintenance Agreement  16% per year (list prices) 

SOTI MobiControl (Device Management Software) 

To be able to install the Mobile WMS software and assist with support, Tasklet Factory requires SOTI 
MobiControl. 

Item Price 
Hosted SOTI MobiControl Licenses € 69 per unit per year  
MobiControl Setup Fee € 295 (One-time fee)  

Device Installation  

Standard Installation of the Mobile WMS software on to the devices. Performed remotely via SOTI 
MobiControl. 

Item Price 
Mobile WMS Standard Device Installation € 1.770 (One-time fee) 
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Consultancy and Service 

The standard rate for consultancy and service is € 198,00 per hour. A discounted rate is available for 
prepaid bulk purchases. The prepaid hours cannot be used for customizations. All projects need Prepaid 
Support Hours. It is mandatory to buy a minimum of 5 hours of prepaid support per project. In the event of 
termination of the collaboration, the prepaid hours will be lost. 

Hours Discount Price per hour 
5 0% € 198 
10 5% €188 
20 10% € 178 

 

Microsoft Dynamics USER CAL/BC Device License 

The right to connect to Microsoft Dynamics 365 BC/NAV or Microsoft Dynamics 365 SCM/AX from a mobile 
device is granted by purchasing the relevant Microsoft Dynamics User CAL/BC Device licenses. Please refer 
to Appendix A. 

Cloud Print Subscription 

Tasklet Factory offers Cloud Print as a monthly subscription service.   

Hardware is not included in the Cloud Print license price. The minimum agreement period is 1-month. After 
this period, the agreement may be cancelled with 1-month notice. The ownership of the software remains 
with Tasklet Factory. 

The price per Cloud Print license is listed in the Price List - 2024 - Subscription. 

For the initial installation, a setup fee is added. 

Item Price 
Cloud Print Setup Fee € 293 (One-time fee) 

 

Termination of Mobile WMS Software Maintenance Agreement 
If the licensee wishes to utilize updated versions of the Mobile WMS solution after the termination of the 
Software Maintenance Agreement, the licensee must sign a new Software Maintenance Agreement from 
the date of termination of the previous Software Maintenance Agreement and pay a penalty fee of € 1.610. 

Disclaimer 

Tasklet Factory has no liability for any errors or omissions in the price list. All prices are based on currency 
rates of exchange in effect at the time of printing. All prices are subject to change without prior notice due 
to currency fluctuation. Tasklet Factory reserves the right to re-invoice for the correct price. 


